asi/81500 • ppai/112837 • upic/NAVITOR
asi/81500 • p
p
ai/112837 • up
ic/N
A
V
ITO

designer ensembles	 17
pens, holders & typestyles	 18
ordering information	 19
WOW!
Short Run
Full Color
Post-it® Notes
Available in
1-2 working
days!
Full Color Post-it® Note Ensemble
Item Number: BP9-IP-DE10
See page 2b
Engravable Blueberry Pen
See page 18
Full Color Post-it® Note Pack
Item Number: BP9-IP-DP13
See page 2a
4x6 Full Color
Custom
Post-it® Note;
See page 3
2a
full color packs
full color pack $42.95 (P)
acrylic pack holder $9.50 (R)
item #: BP9-IXH-618-00
packs include:
	 • 10- 4 x 3 pads
	 • 10- 3 x 2 pads
	 • 10- 2 x 3 pads
rounded corners
$2.00 per pack (R)
item #: BP9-roundcrnr
Production time: 1-2 working days.
50 Sheets/pad
Item Number
BP9-IP-DP12
Item Number
BP9-IP-DP14
Rounded corners are an
additional charge.
Item Number
BP9-IP-DP13
• Customer Appreciation
• Employee Recognition
• Thank You
• Birthday
• Holiday
• Mother’s Day
• Father’s Day
great gift idea!
Item Number
BP9-IP-DP11
Item Number
BP9-IP-DP8
Pack Holder
sold separately.
2b
full color ensemble
$49.95 (P)
acrylic ensemble
holder $10.50 (R)
item #: BP9-IXH-ENHL-00
ensembles include: